
Laci Ginder, RN
2512 C South Washington
Grand Forks, ND 58201

800-778-3435 or
701-772-1010

lacig@lakesandprairies.net

Sarah Myers, RN
715 11th St.N, Suite 402

Moorhead, MN 56560
800-452-3646 or

701-299-7626
sarahm@lakesandprairies.net

Rose Greer, LPN
Business Center, Suite 224

Jamestown, ND 58401
888-767-0350 or

701-252-1058
roseg@lakesandprairies.net

Kathy Lampman, RN
1616 Capitol Way

Bismarck, ND 58501
800-223-1510 or

701-223-1510
klampman@lssnd.org
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www.ndchildcare.org

EASTERN NORTH DAKOTAWESTERN NORTH DAKOTA

Teresa Olin, RN
1616 Capitol Way

Bismarck, ND 58501
800-223-1510 or

701-223-1510
tolin@lssnd.org

Tanya Hauf, RN
1905 2nd St. SE Suite 1B

Minot, ND 58701
800-450-7801 or

701-838-7800
thauf@lssnd.org


